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Typical arrangement of proposed Rain Water Harvesting System 

 

Pipeline from Overhead 

Tank to toilet 

Pipeline from Overhead Tank to toilet 
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Typical Designs of RCC Water Tanks 
 

Given the requirement of constructing different sizes of RCC water tanks across various buildings, the water 

tanks are classified under the nine (9) different sizes for the tender purpose.  

The different sizes of Water Tanks for which typical design of RCC tanks are shown in the table below:  

S.No. Drawing Name Tank Sizes (Sq.m) 

1 Tank Size 1 7.2 X 3.6 

2 Tank Size 2 8.1 X 4.1 

3 Tank Size 3 16.6 X 8.3 

4 Tank Size 4 19.5 X 9.7 

5 Tank Size 5 20.5 X 10.2 

6 Tank Size 6 26 X 33.3 

7 Tank Size 7 26.5 X 13.3 

8 Tank Size 8 27.6 x 13.8 

9 Tank Size 9 47.4 X 23.7 

 

Typical design of the above-mentioned tanks are given in the subsequent section.  
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Table 0-1 Harvested volumes and tank sizes calculated based on above mentioned 
considering Storage capacity of 120 Days 

Sl. 
No. 

List of Govt. Premises 
Roof Area 
(Sq. Mts.) 

1 Apex Bank, GS Road, Shillong 1336.37 

2 Chief Postmaster General Office, Vivekananda Road, Secretariat Hills, Shillong 1948.00 

3 Office of Chief Judicial Magistrate, Secretariat Hill Road, Shillong 1112.77 

4 Fire Brigade Office, Bara Bazaar and Fire Brigade Office at Laitumkhrah 588.00 

5 District Transport Office, Lachumiere, Shillong 1520.00 

6 State Disaster Management Centre, Lachumiere, Shillong 238.00 

7 Forest Development Corporation, Hopkinson Rd, Block 3, Lachumiere, Shillong 387.00 

8 Secretariat, G.O.M. Secretariat Hills, Shillong 10374.35 

9 Directorate of Printing and Stationery, Secretariat Hills, Shillong 6260.00 

10 General Post Office, Soso Tham Road, Secretariat Hills, Shillong 1282.00 

11 High Court Meghalaya, MG Road, Police Bazar, Shillong 3250.00 

12 Office of The Chief Commissioner of Income –Tax, Secretariat Hills, Shillong  1198.00 

13 M.P.S.C. Office, Horseshoe Building, Lower Lachumiere, Shillong 1813.00 

14 Meghalaya State Law Commission, Secretariat Hills, Shillong 1759.55 

15 Office of The Controller of Legal Metrology, Lachumiere, Shillong 259.00 

16 Additional Secretariat, Secretariat Hill Road 1531.44 

17 3rd Secretariat, Lachumiere 1051.33 

18 Office of Postal and Communication Secretariat Hill Road 1123.00 

19 State Central Library, IGP, Secretariat Hills, Shillong 3525.00 

20 State Sport Council, Polo Shillong  620.99 

21 NSCA (Tirot Sing) Indoor Stadium, Shillong 810.87 

22 Office of Public Works Department, Lachumiere, Shillong 1220.00 

23 BSNL Circle Office  1350.00 

24 Shillong Municipal Board Office, Police Bazar  580.00 

    45138.67 
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1. Apex Bank  

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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2. Chief Postmaster General Office 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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3. Office of Chief Judicial Magistrate 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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4. Fire Brigade Office 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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5. District Transport Office 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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6. State Disaster Management Centre 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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7. Forest Development Corporation 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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8. Secretariat, G.O.M 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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9. Directorate of Printing and Stationery 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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10. General Post Office 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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11. High Court Meghalaya 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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12. Office of The Chief Commissioner of Income –Tax 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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13. M.P.S.C. Office 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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14. Meghalaya State Law Commission 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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15. Office of The Controller of Legal Metrology 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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16. Additional Secretariat 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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17. 3rd Secretariat 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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18. Office of Postal and Communication Secretariat Hill Road 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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19. State Central Library 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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20. State Sport Council 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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21. NSCA (Tirot Sing) Indoor Stadium 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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22. Office of Public Works Department 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 
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23. BSNL Circle Office  

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Shillong Smart City Limited Tender No.  SSCL/Tender/2020-21/MEG-SHI-14 38 
 

24. Shillong Municipal Board Office 

Not to Scale, for Tender Purpose only 

 

 

 

 

 


